RF & Microwave Interconnectstrucorporation.com
TRU Corporation
Peabody, MA 01960 USA
1 800 262-9878
(1 800 COAX-TRU)
978 532-0775
To request literature:

Temperature –55° C to +105° C
Mechanical Properties
Ordering Information
Description Part Numbers2 Description Part Numbers2
Test Cable Kit TRU-10968 Base Cable Assembly 3 ft. (1 m) TRU-10882-03
Carrying Case N/A1 SQS (female) Interchangeable Head TRU-10918
Preset Torque Wrench N/A1 QRM (female) Interchangeable Head TRU-10920
Open End Wrench N/A1 QDS (female) Interchangeable Head TRU-10919
Base Cable Assembly 6 ft. (2 m) TRU-10882-061 7-16 (female) Interchangeable Head TRU-10921
SQS (male) Interchangeable Head TRU-107591 HN (female) Interchangeable Head TRU-10923
QRM (male) Interchangeable Head TRU-107611 LC (female) Interchangeable Head TRU-10922
QDS (male) Interchangeable Head TRU-107601 N (female) Interchangeable Head TRU-11434
7-16 (male) Interchangeable Head TRU-108721 N (male) Interchangeable Head TRU-11433
HN (male) Interchangeable Head TRU-108741
LC (male) Interchangeable Head TRU-108731
Notes:
1 Quantity of 1 each included as part of kit: TRU-10968.
2 All TRU part numbers may be purchased separately.
TRU Corp product catalog_101811.qxd:Layout 1  10/20/11  2:39 PM  Page 10
-11- www.trucorporation.com 1-800-262-9878
Specifications subject to change without notice. For additional
specifications or other products, visit us online or contact the factory.
High Power Test & Measurement
RF Cable Kit
Phase Stability – 4-Quadrant Bend
TRU-560 Maximum Attenuation
TRU-560 Power Handling
2.0
1.5
1.0